TuS 08 Bilstein

36. Hohe-Bracht-Berglauf 2023
am 2.09.2023 in 57368 Lennestadt-Bilstein - Hohe-Bracht

10 Kilometer Berglauf

1. 1. M35
2. 1. M30
3. /1. MHK
4. 1. M40
5. /1. M50
6. /1. W30
7. /2. M35
8. /1. M55
9. 1. U16
10. /2. M50
11. /1. W45
12. /2. M55
13. /3. M50
14. /3. M55
15. /4. M55
16. /2. M30
17. /2. M40
18. /2. W45
19. 1. W40
20. 1. W60
21. 1. M70
22. 1. M60
23. /2. W40
24. /2. M70
25. /5. M55
26. 1. W35
26. /3. M40
28. /3. W45
29. /2. MHK
30. /3. M70
31. /2. W60
32. /1. M45
33. /1. M80
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Lautwein, Tobias
Hoffmann, Henrik
Hartwig, Jannik
Mues, Dominic
Samp, Ingo
Achenbach, Ira
Schweinsberg, Kevin
Israel, Frank

Rettler, Thilo

Klein, Christoph
Otto, Carmen
Claren, Andreas
Faust, Boris

Seidel, Volker
Hartwig, Volker
Fleischer, Daniel
Stipp, Thomas
Briseken, Kathrin
Koster-Jarosz, Kathrin
Cordes, Ulla

Henze, Glinter
Kaufmann, Rolf
Ackerschott, Anke
Remmert, Karl-Heinz
Geisler, Christian
Flasch, Sabrina
Scheifhacken, Florian
Luther, Anke

Rickert, Yanik
Tamis, Nikolaos
Kaufmann, Ursula
Hempelmann, Michael
Felde, Kurt

Hele, Thomas

--- von COSA-Software ---
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SG Wenden

Aachener TG
Turbo-Schnecken Lidenscheid
VfL Heinsberg

TV Attendorn

SG Wenden
Halberbracht

TV Attendorn

Skiclub Fretter

TV Attendorn

Sport Schneider Trail Team
TV Attendorn
Altenhundem

TV Buschergrund
Turbo-Schnecken Lidenscheid
Altenhundem

TuS 08 Bilstein

Helden

TSG Lennestadt

TV Attendorn

TV Attendorn

Bilstein

TuS 08 Bilstein

TuS 08 Bilstein

Stadt Wuppertal

Stadt Wuppertal
Marathon-Club Menden
TSV 1905 Treis (Lumda)
SCSW Attendorn

TV Attendorn

LAC Veltins TV Arnsberg
LGV Marathon Giessen
TuS 08 Bilstein

Lizenz fiir: WE/0027 LG Siidsauerland
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39:58
41:03
45:23
46:29
50:46
51:10
51:21
51:47
53:29
53:34
54:02
54:27
56:59
57:10
57:17
58:13
59:22
59:53
:02:38
:04:21
:04:32
:05:28
:05:46
:08:15
:10:31
:10:35
:10:35
:10:44
:10:46
:11:45
:12:24
13:17
:17:42

aufg.



